
Resistance and Propulsion Committee

Nikolaj Larsen, FORCE (chair) nll@force.dk
Yigit Demirel, Strathclyde University (until Aug 22) yigit.demirel@strath.ac.uk
Nicholas Dawson, Qinetiq ndawson@qinetiq.com
Matteo Diez, CNR matteo.diez@cnr.it
Stefano Gaggero, University of Genova stefano.gaggero@unige.it
Bryson Metcalf, NSWCCD bryson.metcalf@navy.mil
Jeff Harris, Penn State University (until Dec 21) jrh68@psu.edu
Kwang-Soo Kim, KRISO ksookim@kriso.re.kr
Renchuan Zhu, Shanghai Jiaotong University renchuan@sjtu.edu.cn
Tokihiro Katsui, Kobe University katsui@maritime.kobe-u.ac.jp
Yasuhiko Inukai, JMUC inukai-yasuhiko@jmuc.co.jp
Seung-Jae Lee, DSME (from Feb. 22) sj38lee@dsme.co.kr
Weichao Shi, Strathclyde University (from Aug 22) weichao.shi@strath.ac.uk
Manoeuvring Committee

Xide Cheng, Wuhan University of Technology (chair) xdcheng@whut.edu.cn
Janne Otzen, FORCE jfo@force.dk
Maciej Reichel, Gdansk University of Technology maciej.reichel@pg.edu.pl
Zhiming Yuan, Strathclyde University zhiming.yuan@strath.ac.uk
Dobrin V. Efremov, BSHC d.efremov@bshc.bg
Giulio Dubbioso, CNR (until dec. 21) giulioantonino.dubbioso@cnr.it
Heather Peng, Memorial University Newfoundland hpeng@mun.ca
Shawn Aram, NSWCCD shawn.aram@navy.mil
Youngjae Sung, HMRI ojae@hhi.co.kr
Takashi Kishimoto, Akishima ksmt@ak.mes.co.jp
Zhi Quan Leong, Australian Maritime College (until nov. 21) zhi.leong@utas.edu.au
Dong Jin Yeu, KRISO (from dec.21) lonepier@kriso.re.kr
Andrea Serani, CNR-INM (from dec.21) andrea.serani@cnr.it

Seakeeping Committee

Frederik Gerhard, SSPA (chair) frederik.gerhardt@sspa.se
Ole Andreas Hermundstad, SINTEF Ocean ole.hermundstad@sintef.no
Bertrand Malas, University of Southampton b.b.malas@soton.ac.uk
Kay Domke, SVA Potsdam domke@sva-potsdam.de
Antonio Souto-Iglesias, ETSIN antonio.souto@upm.es
Benjamin Bouscasse, Ecole Centrale Nantes benjamin.bouscasse@ec-nantes.fr
Julie Young, University of Michigan (until feb. 22) yiyoung@umich.edu
Bo-Woo Nam, Seoul National University bwnam@snu.ac.kr
Wenyang Duan, Harbin Engineering University duanwenyang@hrbeu.edu.cn
Munehiko Minoura, Osaka University minoura@naoe.eng.osaka-u.ac.jp
Yulin Pan, University of Michigan (from Feb. 22) yulinpan@umich.edu

Ocean Engineering Committee

Longfei Xiao, SJTU (chair) xiaolf@sjtu.edu.cn
Nuno Fonseca, SINTEF Ocean nuno.fonseca@sintef.no
Konstantin Kurchukov, Krylov (until Feb. 23) k_kurchukov@ksrc.ru
Narakorn Srinil, Newcastle University narakorn.srinil@newcastle.ac.uk
Nick Markov, BSHC n.markov@bshc.bg
Guillaume Ducrozet, Ecole Centrale Nantes guillaume.ducrozet@ec-nantes.fr
Pedro de Mello, University of São Paulo pcmello@usp.br
Hasanat Zaman, NRC hasanat.zaman@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca
Kwang-Hyo Jung, Pusan National University kjung@pusan.ac.kr
Yasunori Nihei, Osaka Prefecture University nihei@marine.osakafu-u.ac.jp

Stability in Waves Committee

Vadim Belenky, NSWCCD (chair) vadim.belenky@navy.mil
Aleksandr Kuznetcov, Krylov (until Feb. 23) a_kuznetcov@ksrc.ru
Evangelos Boulougouris, Strathclyde University evangelos.boulougouris@strath.ac.uk
Jean-François Leguen, DGA jean-francois.leguen@intradef.gouv.fr
Claudio Rodriguez, LabOceano claudiorc@laboceano.coppe.ufrj.br
Taeyoung Kim, SSMB ty103kim@samsung.com
Shuxia Bu, CSSRC bushuxia@cssrc.com.cn

Committee members of 30th ITTC



Yi Liu, MARIC liuyu6186@outlook.com
Akihiko Matsuda, NRIFE amatsuda@fra.affrc.go.jp

Full Scale Performance Committee

Hideo Orihara, JMUC (chair) orihara-hideo@jmuc.co.jp
Sebastian Bielicki, CTO sebastian.bielicki@cto.gda.pl
Maksim Grigorov, Krylov (until Feb. 23) mygrigorov@ya.ru
Gijs Struijk, MARIN g.d.struijk@marin.nl
Giuliano Vernengo,University of Genova giuliano.vernengo@unige.it
Stephen Minnich, NSWCCD stephen.minnich@navy.mil
Semyun Oh, SSMB semyun.oh@samsung.com
Seok-Ho Son, HMRI (until Sept.2022) shsohn@hhi.co.kr
Peiyuan Feng, MARIC pyfeng23@163.com
Gongzheng Xin, CSSRC xin1924gzh@163.com
Mariko Kuroda, NMRI kuroda@m.mpat.go.jp
Min Woo Kim, HMRI (from Nov. 2022) minwookim@hhi.co.kr

SC on Cavitation and Noise

Romuald Boucheron, DGA (chair) romuald.boucheron@intradef.gouv.fr
Ville Viitanen, VTT ville.viitanen@vtt.fi
Przemyslaw Król, CTO przemyslaw.krol@cto.gda.pl
Djahida Boucetta, Ghent University djahida.boucetta@ugent.be
Crispin Fetherstonhaugh, Qinetiq crfetherston@qinetiq.com
Francisco Alves Pereira, CNR francisco.alvespereira@cnr.it
Bill Straka, Penn State University (until dec.21) was107@psu.edu
Cheolsoo Park, KRISO parkcs@kriso.re.kr
Yezhen Pang, CSSRC pangyezhen@cssrc.com.cn
Kei Sato, MHI kei_sato@mhi.co.jp
Thad Michael, NSWCCD (from Feb 22) thad.michael@navy.mil
SC on Combined CFD/EFD

Kevin Maki, University of Michigan (chair) kjmaki@umich.edu
Jussi Martio, VTT jussi.martio@vtt.fi
Joseph Banks, University of Southampton j.banks@soton.ac.uk
Peter Horn, HSVA horn@hsva.de
Bram Starke, MARIN b.starke@marin.nl
Stefano Zaghi, CNR (until June 22) stefano.zaghi@cnr.it
Diego Villa, University of Genova diego.villa@unige.it
Marcelo Vitola, LabOceano (until nov.21) mvitola@laboceano.coppe.ufrj.br
Hyunsee Yoon, University of Iowa hyun-se-yoon@uiowa.edu
Feng Zhao, CSSRC zhaofeng@cssrc.com.cn
Yichen Jiang, Dalian University of Technology ycjiang@dlut.edu.cn
Shoji Shingo, SRCJ s_shingo@srcj.or.jp
Riccardo Broglia, CNR (from Sept. 2022) riccardo.broglia@cnr.it

SC on Ice

R. U. Franz von Bock und Polach, TUHH (chair) franz.vonbock@tuhh.de
Otto Puolakka, Aalto University otto.puolakka@aalto.fi
Riikka Matala, Aker Arctic riikka.matala@akerarctic.fi
Aleksei Dobrodeev, Krylov (until Feb. 23) a_dobrodeev@ksrc.ru
Nils Reimer, HSVA reimer@hsva.de
John Wang, NRC jungyong.wang@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca
Jinho Jang, KRISO jangj@kriso.re.kr
Yukui Tian, CSSRC tianyukui@cssrc.com.cn
Yan Huang, Tianjin University hjacyky@tju.edu.cn
Takatoshi Matsuzawa, NMRI zawa@nmri.go.jp

SC on Ocean Renewable Energy

Maurizio Collu, Strathclyde University (chair) maurizio.collu@strath.ac.uk
Petter Andreas Berthelsen, SINTEF Ocean petterandreas.berthelsen@sintef.no
Giuseppina Colicchio, CNR giuseppina.colicchio@cnr.it
Jean-Christophe Gilloteaux, EC Nantes (until Aug 22) jean-christophe.gilloteaux@ec-nantes.fr
Gustavo Assi, University of São Paulo g.assi@usp.br
Antonio Fernandes, LOC-UFRJ acfernandes@oceanica.ufrj.br



Kyung-Hwan Kim, KRISO kkim@kriso.re.kr
Weiwen Zhao, Shanghai Jiaotong University weiwen.zhao@sjtu.edu.cn
Jean-Roch Nader, Australian Maritime College jeanroch.nader@utas.edu.au
Motohiko Murai, Yokohama National University murai-motohiko-pz@ynu.ac.jp
Vincent Leroy, EC Nantes (from Aug 22) vincent.leroy@ec-nantes.fr
SC on Wind Powered and Wind Assisted Ships

Sofia Werner, SSPA (chair) sofia.werner@sspa.se
Sverre Anders Alterskjær, SINTEF Ocean sverre.alterskjaer@sintef.no
David Trodden, Newcastle University david.trodden@newcastle.ac.uk
Rogier Eggers, MARIN r.eggers@marin.nl
Yeongyu Kim, KRISO ygkim@kriso.re.kr
Xinshu Zhang, Shanghai Jiaotong University xinshuz@sjtu.edu.cn
Yuling Gao, SSSRI gao.yuling@coscoshipping.com
Kenichi Kume, NMRI kume@m.mpat.go.jp

Quality Systems Group

Marco Ferrando, University of Genova (chair) marco.ferrando@unige.it
Spyros Hirdaris, Aalto University spyros.hirdaris@aalto.fi
Gregory Grigoropoulos, National Technical University Athens gregory@central.ntua.gr
Joel Sales Sena, LOC-UFRJ joel@oceanica.ufrj.br
Kwang-Jun Paik, Inha University kwangjun.paik@inha.ac.kr
Weimin Chen, SSSRI wmchen@sssri.com
Chengsheng Wu, CSSRC cswu@163.com
Daisuke Kitazawa, University of Tokyo dkita@u-tokyo.ac.jp
Joel Park, NSWCCD joel.t.park@navy.mil
Tahsin Tezdogan, University of Strathclyde tahsin.tezdogan@strath.ac.uk

Updated 07.03.2023


